

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0055(19)0 Project Name: SR-55; MP .00 - 2.94 Desc of Construction: Preservation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: CARBON (7)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		01/26/2017 Bidder: STAKER & PARSON COS DBA NIELSON CONSTRUC 825 NORTH LOOP ROAD P O BOX 620 HUNTINGTON,UT 84528		Page 1 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
10 - ROADWAY											
1	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump	47,000.00	47,000.00	82,000.00	82,000.00	30,500.00	30,500.00	
2	013150010	Public Information Services	1	Lump	8,000.00	8,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,003.00	5,003.00	
3	01554005*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	33,000.00	33,000.00	64,500.00	64,500.00	93,840.00	93,840.00	
4	02721001P	Untreated Base Course - Shoulder	201	ft	10.00	2,010.00	22.00	4,422.00	11.80	2,371.80	
5	02741004*	HMA - 3/8 inch	122	Ton	100.00	12,200.00	240.00	29,280.00	168.50	20,557.00	
6	02765005*	Pavement Marking Paint	633	gal	30.00	18,990.00	27.00	17,091.00	27.60	17,470.80	
7	02768010P	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic)	457	Each	165.00	75,405.00	120.00	54,840.00	173.80	79,426.60	
8	027850010	Chip Seal Coat, Type I	101801	sq yd	0.90	91,620.90	0.75	76,350.75	1.70	173,061.70	
9	027850060	Emulsified Asphalt LMCRS-2	192	Ton	400.00	76,800.00	525.00	100,800.00	546.60	104,947.20	
Subtotal						365,025.90		430,283.75		527,178.10	
40 - SIGNING											
10	028910030	Sign Type A-1, 21 inch X 15 inch	11	Each	100.00	1,100.00	80.00	880.00	78.95	868.45	
11	028910040	Sign Type A-1, 24 inch X 12 inch	16	Each	75.00	1,200.00	74.00	1,184.00	73.65	1,178.40	
12	028910042	Sign Type A-1, 24 inch x 24 inch	16	Each	110.00	1,760.00	105.00	1,680.00	105.30	1,684.80	
13	02891007P	Sign Type A-2, 10 inch x 18 inch	2	Each	120.00	240.00	63.00	126.00	63.15	126.30	
14	02891027P	Remove Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	13	Each	100.00	1,300.00	85.00	1,105.00	84.75	1,101.75	
15	028910285	Relocate Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	2	Each	250.00	500.00	110.00	220.00	109.70	219.40	
16	028910320	Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	7	Each	350.00	2,450.00	410.00	2,870.00	410.60	2,874.20	
17	028910325	Slipbase Tubular Steel Sign Base	5	Each	350.00	1,750.00	290.00	1,450.00	289.60	1,448.00	
Surface Mounted Top Casting SLB-2 (B4A)											
18	028910365	Sign Post P3	8	Each	120.00	960.00	125.00	1,000.00	125.80	1,006.40	
19	028910370	Sign Post P4	4	Each	150.00	600.00	140.00	560.00	143.40	573.60	
20	028910385	U - Bracket Extension	4	Each	190.00	760.00	215.00	860.00	215.10	860.40	
Subtotal						12,620.00		11,935.00		11,941.70	
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL											
21	00221000*	Contract Time - Time Segment 1 Fixed Price	\$930.00	Day	48 Day	44,640.00	53 Day	49,290.00	55 Day	51,150.00	
XED PRICE											

<div>Utah Department of Transportation</div> <div>Abstract of Bids</div> <div>Project No: F-0055(19)0</div> <div>Project Name: SR-55; MP .00 - 2.94</div> <div>Desc of Construction: Preservation - Roadway</div> <div>Estimate Completion date on or before</div> <div>County: CARBON (7)</div>					<div>Engineer's Estimate</div>		<div>Bidder:</div> <div>GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC.</div> <div>302 WEST 5400 SOUTH</div> <div>SUITE 201</div> <div>MURRAY,UT 84107</div>		<div>01/26/2017</div> <div>Page 2 of 2</div>	
<div>Bidder:</div> <div>STAKER & PARSON COS DBA</div> <div>NIELSON CONSTRUC</div> <div>825 NORTH LOOP ROAD</div> <div>P O BOX 620</div> <div>HUNTINGTON,UT 84528</div>										
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Subtotal						44,640.00		49,290.00		51,150.00

A(Contract Amount):	377,645.90	442,218.75	539,119.80
Innovative Contracting:	44,640	49,290	51,150
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):	422,285.90	491,508.75	590,269.80
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:		117.10 %	142.76 %